AGENDA

Patient Generated Data Hearing

HIT Policy and Standards Committee
Friday, June 8, 2012 from 9:00 a.m. — 4:00 p.m. Eastern Time
Dupont Circle Hotel, 1500 New Hampshire Ave, NW, Washington, DC

9:00 a.m.

9:05 a.m.
9:15a.m.
9:35a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:30 p.m.
1:15 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

3:15 p.m.
3:50 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call — MacKenzie Robertson, ONC

Meeting Objectives and Outcomes — Paul Tang
Patient Generated Health Data White Paper — Jonathan Wald

Panel 1: Uses of Patient Reported Information in Managing Health
Moderator: Eva Powell

Nikolai Kirienko, Patient

Kate Goodrich/Patrick Conway, CMS

Kathleen Frisbee, VA

David Lansky, Pacific Business Group on Health

Philip Marshall, Healthline Networks

Dan Campion, Outcome

Panel 2: Emerging Practices

Moderator: Leslie Kelly Hall

Judy Hibbard, University of Oregon

Barbara Howard, CHADIS

Elliot Fischer, Dartmouth

Suzanne Heurtin-Roberts, National Cancer Institute
Neil Wagle, Brigham and Women's Hospital

John Amschler, Quantified Self

Lunch Break

Panel 3: Policy Issues Related to Patient Reported Data
Moderator: Paul Tang

Deven McGraw, Health Privacy Project

Prashila Dullabh, NORC

Chad P. Brouillard, Foster & Eldridge, LLP

Panel 4: Challenges

Moderator: David Lansky

Patti Brennan, Project Health Design

Gary Capistrant, Continua and American Telemedicine Association
Lacey Hart, SE Minnesota Beacon

Workgroup Discussion and Next Steps
Public Comment

Adjourn



